GALICIA JUNIOR CUP 2024

Posicion
1
2

3

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Clasificacién General Escuelas
Escuela de Golf

R.A.C. De Santiago
Barbanza P&P

C.G. Val de Rois

C.G. Chan do Fento

C.G. Paderne

Golf Ria de Vigo

Real Montealegre C.G.
R.C.G.LaToja

R.A.C. De Vigo

C.G. Lugo

C.G. El Pilar-Sarria
Tambre Golf

R.C.G. La Corufia

Golf Xaz

C.M.G. Torre de Hércules
Mifio CG Artabro

vgjog}gs Pa:e rc:;
21-ene 17-mar 7-abr 5-may 19-may 2-jun 22-sept 20-oct 10-nov TOTAL
101 150 72 323
91 152 69 312
102 120 54 276
87 87 99 273
94 88 80 262
34 97 72 203
51 31 91 173
42 77 43 162
29 12 83 124
4 14 23 41
0 12 20 32
16 0 12 28
24 0 0 24
10 8 0 18
11 2 2 15
1 0 0 1

ESCUELAS




